CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND PROJECTS
EXHIBIT A

SERIES 2016A (2011 AUTHORIZATION)

STREETS:
ASPEN: KENOSHA TO HOUSTON OVERLAY
NEW ORLEANS: ASPEN TO OLIVE - 3 LANES (4 IN FRONT OF SCHOOL)
37TH STREET: ALBANY TO HOUSTON - 3 LANES
FAIRFAX SUBDIVISION OVERLAY
TOTAL STREETS
PUBLIC SAFETY:
FIRE STATION #3 INCLUDING FIRE TRUCK AND AMBULANCE
TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY
QUALITY OF LIFE:
INDIAN SPRINGS SPORTS COMPLEX: BASEBALL, SOCCER FACILITIES
AND SMALL RESTROOM
37TH STREET DETENTION PARK: PLAYGROUND, PARKING LOT AND
SPLASH PAD
HISTORICAL MUSEUM (UNNAMED PROJECT)
TOTAL QUALITY OF LIFE
STORMWATER:
TURNBERRY DETENTION POND
EAGLE CREEK DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
COUNTRY AIRE ESTATES DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
STACEY LYNN 7 DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
TOTAL STORMWATER

TOTAL SERIES 2016A

1,021,200
1,077,900
2,212,500
1,588,400

3,000,000

1,035,000

295,000
295,000

200,000
360,000
290,000
200,000

5,900,000

3,000,000

1,625,000

1,050,000

11,575,000




