CITY OF BROKEN ARROW GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND PROJECTS EXHIBIT A

SERIES 2016A (2011 AUTHORIZATION)

STREETS:		
ASPEN: KENOSHA TO HOUSTON OVERLAY	1,021,200	
NEW ORLEANS: ASPEN TO OLIVE - 3 LANES (4 IN FRONT OF SCHOOL)	1,077,900	
37TH STREET: ALBANY TO HOUSTON - 3 LANES	2,212,500	
FAIRFAX SUBDIVISION OVERLAY	1,588,400	
TOTAL STREETS	_	5,900,000
PUBLIC SAFETY:		
FIRE STATION #3 INCLUDING FIRE TRUCK AND AMBULANCE	3,000,000	
TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY		3,000,000
QUALITY OF LIFE:		
INDIAN SPRINGS SPORTS COMPLEX: BASEBALL, SOCCER FACILITIES		
AND SMALL RESTROOM	1,035,000	
37TH STREET DETENTION PARK: PLAYGROUND, PARKING LOT AND		
SPLASH PAD	295,000	
HISTORICAL MUSEUM (UNNAMED PROJECT)	295,000	
TOTAL QUALITY OF LIFE		1,625,000
STORMWATER:		
TURNBERRY DETENTION POND	200,000	
EAGLE CREEK DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	360,000	
COUNTRY AIRE ESTATES DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	290,000	
STACEY LYNN 7 DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	200,000	
TOTAL STORMWATER		1,050,000
TOTAL SERIES 2016A	_	11,575,000